
 

 

 

Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

Phone: 033 2237 1525/1526 

Purchase Dept.6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue 

Kolkata-700 013 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

     Date: 23rd July, 2017 

 
This is to inform all the interested bidders for under below mentioned tender enquiry please note 

that the due date has been extended as below, to get more participants. 

 
Tender No  

Published Items Name 

Tender 

publication date: 

Published bid 

opening date: 

Published bid opening 

Date & time 

 

 

 

 

 

PL/BS/02/17-

18 

 

 

1. Non Absorbent 

Cotton  

 

 

2.ABS Cotton Wool 

IP 400gm 

 

3.Membrane 

Filtration 

Apparatus Unit 

Make-Tarson Pvt. 

Ltd. 

(Code-050010 

 

 

 

 

 

10/06/2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23/06/2017 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

15/07/2017@3.00pm 

 

 

 

All others specification, terms & conditions; venue mentioned in the said tenders documents 

remain same. 

 

 

 

 

 

(Deputy Manager, Purchase) 

Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 

 Purchase Dept. 

6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue 

Kolkata -700 013 



 

 

 


